Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function

Leg material

Manufacturer
SKU

Atila

Ao

549,00 €

200

92
140x200
140x200
83

45

50

5

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Plastik
Eltap

AT




Product Options

Materiala kods: Alova 04
Alova 12
Alova 36
Berlin 02
Berlin 03
Sawana 16
Sawana 21
Soro 34
Soro 65
Soro 76
Soro 93



